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2015 Berger/Stein Race 4 - Cat Harbor
Del Rey Yacht Club | June 06, 2015
[View in Media Format]

PHRF A (5 boats) (top)

Series Standing - 1 race scored

Information is final.

Regatta results last updated: Tuesday, August 18, 2015 11:02:52 AM CDT
Click on race number to view detailed race information.

Pos Sail Boat Rating Skipper Yacht Club Corrected 1 Total

1 7707 GHOST II 30 Al/Jim Berg/Miller SMWYC/CYC 04:50:54 1 1
2 46565 BRAVURA 33 PAUL KATZ dryc 04:51:49 2 2
3 1211  COQUILLE -3 Gary Ezor DRYC 05:00: 54 3 3
4 11165 Stampede 33 Glenn Griley KHYC 05:01:18 4 4
5 USA  Mexican Divorce 36 Neil Fraser SBYRC 05:22:42 5 5
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http://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_regatta_results.php?regatta_id=9391&media_format=1
http://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_regatta_results.php?regatta_id=9391&limit_fleet=PHRF+A
http://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_race_scores.php?regatta_id=9391&race_num=1&fleet=PHRF+A

PHRF B (5 boats) (top)
Series Standing - 1 race scored
Information is final.

Regatta results last updated: Tuesday, August 18, 2015 11:02:52 AM CDT

Click on race number to view detailed race information.

Pos Sail Boat RatingSkipper

1 28236 Wolfhound 75 Jamie Myer
2 7255  Mistral 69 Dan McGanty
3 56456 lugano 60 mark stratton
4 56470 by design 81 Oliver Garrett
5

7067 Spray 69

Peter Nelson

Yacht Club
DRYC

CYC

del rey yacht
Dryc

CYC

Corrected
04:46:48
04:50:47
04:51:51
04:54:46
04:58:22
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http://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_regatta_results.php?regatta_id=9391&limit_fleet=PHRF+B
http://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_race_scores.php?regatta_id=9391&race_num=1&fleet=PHRF+B

PHRF C (3 boats) (top)

Series Standing - 1 race scored

Information is final.

Regatta results last updated: Tuesday, August 18, 2015 11:02:52 AM CDT
Click on race number to view detailed race information.

Pos Sail Boat RatingSkipper
1 77610 Infidel 123 Rick Ruskin
2 133 Tripel 174 Lars Radmall
3 675  Miss Demeanor 108 David Angers

Yacht Club
SBYRC
SMWYC

WSA

Corrected
04:40:32
04:40:51
04:52:11
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http://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_regatta_results.php?regatta_id=9391&limit_fleet=PHRF+C
http://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_race_scores.php?regatta_id=9391&race_num=1&fleet=PHRF+C

Cruiser A (7 boats) (top)
Series Standing - 1 race scored

Information is final.

Regatta results last updated: Wednesday, September 23, 2015 5:51:06 PM CDT

Click on race number to view detailed race information.

Pos Sail
1 7250
2 47446
3 56700
4 52739
5 7982
6 56875
7 7888

Boat
CELERITY
Star Seal
Duchess

Va Pensiero
New Orca
Scarlet Fever
IMMIGRATOR

Rating Skipper

114 Bruce Bilson
120 Lee Lewis

120 Ron Jacobs

114 Joseph Weber
129 Doug Fannon
45 Paul Hofer

120 Neville Asherson

Yacht Club
CYC

DRYC

DRYC
California YC
DRYC

SBYRC

DRYC

Corrected
03:21:41
03:23:04
03:25:39
03:27:04
03:39:50
04:01:00
NO TIME
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http://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_regatta_results.php?regatta_id=9391&limit_fleet=Cruiser++A
http://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_race_scores.php?regatta_id=9391&race_num=1&fleet=Cruiser++A

Cruiser B (s boats) (top)

Series Standing - 1 race scored

Information is final.

Regatta results last updated: Wednesday, September 23, 2015 5:51:06 PM CDT

Click on race number to view detailed race information.

Pos Sail
1 7574
2 56074
3 97041
4 37289
5 56773
6 7336
7 7440
8 56694

Boat RatingSkipper

Runaway Blues 172 Thomas Lehtonen
Betty 141 Scott McKenney
Squall 153 Gary Brockman
Merlin 168 Aaron Davis

MAKANI 2 171 EDWARD CHADROFF
Chutzpah 153 Andy Natker

Senia Jade 132 lynn silverman

Lil Jem 129 Allen PAcheco

ORCA (5 boats) (top)

Series Standing - 0 races scored

Information is final.

Regatta results last updated: Wednesday, September 23, 2015 5:51:06 PM CDT

Click on race number to view detailed race information.

Pos Sail

Notes

Boat

Rating Skipper

- Scoring System is RRS Low Point 2013-2016
- Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts
- Click on race number to view detailed race information.

Information is final.

Yacht Club

sbyrc

SCCYC

SBYRC

south coast corinthian yacht club
DEL REY

Del Rey Yacht Club

DRYC

dryc

Yacht Club

Corrected
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

22:
23:
26:
28:
30:
31:
34:
37:

32
11
33
10
57
36
51
11
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